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Disclaimer

/This presentation has been prepared by Altran Technologies S.A. (“Altran”) in connection with the publication of its Q3 results and does not purport to contain all the information that may be necessaryo\r
desirable to evaluate Altran. The information set out in this presentation is not intended to form the basis of any contract or definitive offer of securities capable of acceptance. Neither this presentation, nor
any information it contains may be released, presented, published, distributed or otherwise transmitted in any jurisdiction where to do so would constitute a violation of the relevant laws or regulations of
such jurisdiction. Non-compliance with these restrictions may result in the violation of laws and regulations of such jurisdictions. Altran assumes no responsibility for any violation of such laws and
regulations by any person. This presentation does not constitute an advertisement or offering memorandum. This presentation should not be construed or treated as providing legal, tax, regulatory,
accounting or investment advice, and is not intended to form the basis of any investment decision. This presentation does not constitute an offer to acquire, purchase, subscribe for, sell or exchange (or
the solicitation of an offer to acquire, purchase, subscribe for, sell or exchange), any securities in any jurisdiction where to do so would constitute a violation of the laws of such jurisdiction. Any offer of
Altran securities may only be made in France pursuant to a prospectus having received the visa of the Autorité des marchés financiers (“AMF”) or, outside of France, pursuant to an offering document
prepared for such purpose in accordance with applicable laws. Any investment decision shall only be made on the basis of such prospectus and/or offering document. This presentation does not constitute
an offer or a solicitation to sell or subscribe requiring a prospectus within the meaning of Directive 2003/71/EC of the European Parliament and Council dated 4 November 2003, as amended, in particular
by Directive 2010/73/EU in the case where such directive was implemented into law in the member States of the European Economic Area (together, the “Prospectus Directive”). This presentation is not a
prospectus within the meaning of the Prospectus Directive or otherwise.

No Representation or Warranty

This presentation includes only summary information and does not purport to be comprehensive. No representation, warranty or undertaking, express or implied, is made by Altran as to, and no reliance
should be placed on the completeness of the information and/or opinions contained herein or in any connected written or oral communications. In particular, but without limitation, no representation or
warranty is given as to the achievement or reasonableness of, and no reliance should be placed for any purpose whatsoever on, any targets, estimates, forecasts or other information contained in this
presentation. None of Altran or any of its affiliates, directors, officers, advisors, employees and agents accepts any responsibility or liability whatsoever (for negligence or otherwise) for any loss howsoever
arising from any use of this presentation or its contents or otherwise arising in connection therewith. All information in this presentation is subject to verification, correction, completion and change without
notice. In giving this presentation, none of Altran, nor any of its affiliates, directors, officers, advisors, employees or agents undertakes any obligation to provide the recipient with, or with access to, any
additional information or to update this presentation.

Forward-looking statement
This presentation includes certain projections and forward-looking statements with respect to the anticipated future performance of Altran.

» o« "«

Such information is sometimes identified by the use of the future tense, the conditional mood and forward-looking terms such as “think,” “aim,” “expect,” “intend,” “should,” “has the ambition of,” “consider,”
“believe,” “wish,” “could” and so forth. This information is based on data, assumptions and estimates that Altran considers reasonable. Actual results could differ materially from those projected or forecast
in the forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements contained in this presentation are expressly qualified in their entirety by the cautionary statements contained or referred to in this
disclaimer. Each forward-looking statement speaks only as at the date of this presentation. Altran makes no undertaking to update or revise any information or the objectives, outlook and forward-looking
statements contained in this presentation or that Altran otherwise may make, except pursuant to any statutory or regulatory obligations applicable to Altran.

» o«

No statement in this presentation is intended as a profit forecast or estimate for any period. Persons receiving this document should not place undue reliance on forward-looking statements. Past
performance is not an indicator of future results and the results of Altran in this document may not be indicative of, and are not an estimate or forecast of, the future results of Altran.

This presentation includes market and competition data relating to Altran. Some of this data was obtained from external market research. Such publicly available data is not endorsed by Altran as being

accurate and has not been independently verified and Altran cannot guarantee that a third-party using different fact-gathering, analytical or calculation methods to compute market data would obtain the

same results. Unless otherwise stated, data included in this presentation relating to market size and competitive positions in Altran’s core markets is based on Altran’s management’s estimates. All such
\data is included herein for information purposes only and is subject to the provisions of this notice. /
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Q3 2019 Executive summary

Robust Q3 organic growth of 6.0% (YTD 7.0%), consistent with our mid-term objectives driven by
focused execution

Europe continues to deliver a strong performance (+7.2% Q3 organic growth, +8.0% YTD),
weathering the impact of Brexit and the volatility of the German market

North America confirms growth trajectory and telecom recovery, offset by the expected
semiconductor business cycle

AMF clearance obtained on Capgemini's tender offer; AMF to publish the closing date of the offer
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9 months key figures

* 9 months revenues were €2,372.9m compared to 9 months 2018 revenues of €2,103.8m
(Q3 2019 revenues of €778.9m)
* 9 months 2019 Organic growth of 7.0% and reported growth of 12.8%

1.1%

7.3%
-0.3%

1.3%
Q3 2019 1.4% I 6.5%
I 0.8%

4.6%

Economic Growth Impact of working days Organic Growth FOREX impact Changes of perimeter Reported Growth
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Growth per region

EUROPE
West Europe
North Europe
Central Europe

South East Europe

Iberia
AMERICAS

ASIA
TOTAL

Third Quarter

Revenues Reported
Growth%

565.8 6.3%

266.0 7.7%

85.1 3.0%

72.9 -7.8%

72.1 15.6%
69.7 13.8%

» Europe is operating through clusters since January 15, 2019.
* West Europe: France, Belgium, Luxemburg, Morocco, Tunisia; South East Europe: ltaly, Switzerland; Iberia: Spain, Portugal; Central

Europe: Germany, Austria, Czech Republic, Slovakia, Romania; North Europe: Netherlands, Scandinavia, United Kingdom
5 « The impact of the changes of perimeter linked to the disposal of AAC, a German player in the AUG business (temporary work), to the

Organic
Growth%
7.2%

7.4%
4.6%
-2.0%
14.7%
13.7%

Revenues

1,753.3
819.7
274.7
221.6
220.5
216.8

9 months YTD

Reported
Growth%

7.1%
7.0%
6.1%
-0.9%
12.4%
13.2%

Organic
Growth%
8.0%

6.7%
6.7%
6.2%
11.7%
13.3%
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discontinuity of Denmark activities in Scandinavia, and RT Tool in Czech Republic, has been restated to calculate the organic growth.



Q3 Resources

49,509

48,555
47,461
46,693
9 months
net hiring:
45,812 + 2,940*
Q32018 Q4 2018 Q1 2019 Q2 2019 Q3 2019

*restated for changes of perimeter
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Balanced revenue mix across geographies and sectors

Revenue mix per geography

Revenue mix per sector

34%

West
Europe

1%

Asia

26%

Americas

9%
South East
. Europe
\ ‘ | 9%
Iberia
Q3 2019
AN 10%

revenues '
E - A

Central Europe

11%

North Europe

9%
Finance &
Public Sector

Hi-tech,
Semiconductor
& Software

19%

Communications

\‘~ A

15% ~

Q3 2019
revenues

N\

S~

F

18%

Automotive

20%

Aerospace,
Defense & Rail

19%

Energy, Industrial
& Life Sciences
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Key takeaways

Underlying demand for ER&D services remains robust across geographies and industries
notwithstanding some disparate events (Brexit, German market, semiconductor cycle)

Continuous improvement of operating performance leading to further deleveraging at year end

Focused to deliver our mid-term objectives by leveraging our service models
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Appendix



GLOSSARY

In accordance with the AMF’s position « DOC 2015-12 » applicable as of July 3, 2016, please find below the
definitions of the alternative performance indicators:

e Organic growth is the reported growth decreased by the impact of changes in the consolidation scope and the
impact of exchange rate changes

e  Economic growth is the organic growth restated for the variation in the number of working days
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Quarterly revenues change (in €m)

746.8

Q2 2018

731.1

Q3 2018

812.7

Q4 2018

790.7

Q1 2019

803.3

778.9

Q2 2019 Q3 2019
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Growth per region

12

Third Quarter

9 months YTD

Revenues Reported ‘ Organic ‘ Economic Revenues Reported ‘ Organic Economic

Growth% Growth% Growth% Growth% Growth% Growth%

EUROPE 565.8 6.3% 7.2% 5.7% 1,753.3 7.1% 8.0% 8.1%
West Europe 266.0 7.7% 7.4% 6.0% 819.7 7.0% 6.7% 6.7%
North Europe 85.1 3.0% 4.6% 3.0% 274.7 6.1% 6.7% 6.4%
Central Europe 72.9 -7.8% -2.0% -4.3% 221.6 -0.9% 6.2% 6.0%
South East Europe 72.1 15.6% 14.7% 13.1% 220.5 12.4% 11.7% 11.7%
Iberia 69.7 13.8% 13.7% 12.5% 216.8 13.2% 13.3% 13.9%

AMERICAS

ASIA
TOTAL

» Europe is operating through clusters since January 15, 2019.

* West Europe: France, Belgium, Luxemburg, Morocco, Tunisia; South East Europe: ltaly, Switzerland; Iberia: Spain, Portugal; Central
Europe: Germany, Austria, Czech Republic, Slovakia, Romania; North Europe: Netherlands, Scandinavia, United Kingdom

« The impact of the changes of perimeter linked to the disposal of AAC, a German player in the AUG business (temporary work), to the
discontinuity of Denmark activities in Scandinavia, and RT Tool in Czech Republic, has been restated to calculate the organic growth.
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